
THREATS
LEVEL IV | HARD ARMOR PLATE
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NIJ CERTIFIED: .30-06 APM2

THICKNESS: 1.0"

WEIGHT: 7.4 lbs +/– (for 10" x 12")

SIZE: 8" x 10" / 10" x 12"
PRODUCT APPLICATION:
Concealable Body Armor, External Carriers,  
Plate Carriers, and Tactical Body armor

MULTI-HIT:

SPECIAL THREAT TESTING*:
7.62 x 51 M80 
5.56 x 45 M193 
5.56 x 45 M855 
7.62 x 39 M67

N
IJ 0

1
0

1
.0

6

IV
LEVEL

WARRANTY5 YE
A

R

kellsystems.net  |  440.239.9240  |  sales@kellsystems.net

SCAN 
FOR 
DIGITAL 
VERSION

*�Threat Testing Conducted in accordance with an 
abbreviated and modified NIJ 0101.06 at independent 
testing facility.


